Lahainaluna High School Project Graduation 2020 980 Lahainaluna Road Lahaina, HI 96761



January 15, 2020

Aloha,

It is hard to believe, but the end of the school year is rapidly approaching. Of course, with the end of school year comes another graduating class of Lahainaluna. The class of 2020 will follow in the footsteps of so many that passed before them, joining the distinguished ranks of Lahainaluna alumni.

Each year, the Lahainaluna Project Graduation Committee, in conjunction with parents and community members, puts together a funfilled event to honor our graduating seniors, while providing them a safe, drug-free, alcohol-free night to remember. Nationally, graduation night has been linked to higher rates of underage drinking and driving. The primary goal of Project Graduation is to keep our youth safe, while they enjoy a final night together in celebration of their accomplishment.

The Project Grad Committee works hard to ensure that the cost per student is affordable for all. To do this, we subsidize the cost per student by 50-85% depending on how early the students sign up, as well as fully cover the cost of students in need. We are able to make this happen by holding one primary fundraiser: the **Legacy Cup Golf Tournament**. This year, our event is sponsored by Central Pacific Bank and will take place on **April 4**th. **One of the ways you can show your support is by becoming a Hole Sponsor.** At a cost of \$100, Hole Sponsorship offers your business or your ohana the opportunity to support our graduating seniors. In recognition of your tax-deductable donation, a hole sponsorship sign, bearing the name of your business or ohana, will be displayed on the course during the golf tournament. Upgrade your Hole Sponsorship to \$200 and your generous donation will fully cover the expense of sending one graduate to Project Graduation.) Our organization is a 501(C)(3) non-profit. Tax ID #99-0307903.

Or, if you would like to step it up and become an official event corporate sponsor, your donation of \$500 will be recognized with a banner (provided by you) at the event. (Note: Due to space considerations, we are only able to accept a limit number of corporate sponsors. Sign up now to ensure your banner is displayed in support of Project Grad.)

To become a Hole Sponsor or Corporate Sponsor please complete the form below – SAMPLE OF SIGN ON REVERSE SIDE OF THIS PAGE. For questions or more information on Project Graduation, the Central Pacific Bank Legacy Cup Golf Tournament, donation opportunities, or ways you can support our efforts to keep our graduates safe, please email us at lahainalunaptsa@gmail.com or call/text 808-281-5493.

Mahalo Lahaina	, aluna Project Grad Committee
	Yes, I would like to support the Lahainaluna High School Class of 2020 by being a Hole Sponsor at the Central Pacific Bank Legacy Cup Golf Tournament scheduled for April 4, 2020. I have enclosed a payment of \$100.00.
	Please upgrade my Hole Sponsorship to \$200, so that I can fully fund the cost of one student to attend Project Grad.
	I'd like to step up my donation and become a Corporate Sponsor at the Central Pacific Bank Legacy Cup Golf Tournament scheduled for April 4, 2020. I have enclosed a payment of \$500.00.
Name:	Phone Number:
Email A	Address:
Mailing	Address:
How we	ould you like your sponsor nameon sign?
Will yo	u be providing a logo/photo for the sign? Yes No (If so, please email to lahainalunaptsa@gmail.com.)

Please mail payment (checks made out to: Lahainaluna PTSA) and completed form to: Lahainaluna Project Grad-Hole Sponsor, 980 Lahainaluna Road, Lahaina, HI 96761. (Forms must be postmarked by 3/13/20.)